
FAR NO. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of May 2022■*

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA)

Philippine Statistics Authority

Regional Statistical Services Office -1

24 008 0300001

01 Regular Agency Fund

Current Year Budget Trust Liabilities Grand TotalPrior Year's Budget
RemarKParticulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable SUB-TOTALCurrent Year's Accounts PayablePS sMOOE FlnEx CO TOTAL CO TOTALMOOE FlnExPS MOOE CO TOTAL PSTOTAL

PS MOOE Sub-TotalSub-Total PS MOOE COFlnEx CO FlnEx
27“(23+24+25+11=(7+8+9+1 22=(19+2016={12+13+1

4+151
1 2 3 4 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 24 26 285 8 21 23 2512 13 159 10 14 18=(6+17) 19 2017=01+16) 26)0) ♦21)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6,954.656.40 12,866,196.33 000 6,954,656 40 20,948.908.510 00 19,820,852.73 171,222.870 00 155,999 29 0.00 171,222.87 327,222.16 13,823,029.240 00 0 00 0.000 00 803,833.62 0 00 800,833.62 0.00000 1,128,055.78 20,948,908.51 0C0
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 2,600,082 43 2,507,156.18 0.00 2,600,082.43 5,225,275.090.00 5,107,238.61 2,625,19266 0.000.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 V18,036.48 000 0.00 0 000.00 113,036 48 0000.00 118,036.48 6,225,275.09

MDS Checks Issued 614,394 22 2,140,389.36 0.00 2,754,783.580.00 2,754,783 58 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 614,394.22 2,140,389360.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0 000000.00 0.00 0 00 2,754,783.58 0.00
Advice to Debit Account 1,985,688.21 366,766.82 0.00 0.00 2,470,491 510.00 2,352,455 03 118,036.48 1,985,688.21 484,803 300 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000000 0.00 0.00 118,036 48 0 000.00 0 00000 118,036.48 2,470,491.51

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 4,354,573 97 10,359,040.15 171,222.87 15,723,633 420.00 0.00 14,713,61412 0.00 4,354,573.97 11,197,836 58155,999.29 0.00 171,22287 327,222.16 0.000.00 682,797.14 0 00 . 682,797.14 000 0.00 0 0S0.00 0.001,010,019.30 16,723,633 42
MDS Checks Issued 941,913.93 2,584,064.41 0.00 171,222.87 4,453,629.920 00 3,525,978.34 603,429.42000 3,340,493.120.00 155,999.29 0 00 171,222.87 327,222.16 4,453,629.92 0.00 0 00 941,913 930 00 0.00 600,429.42 0.000.00 927,651.58 COO
Advice to Debit Account 3,412,660.04 7,774,975.74 3,412,660 040 00 0.00 11,187,635 78 0.00 11,270,003 507,857,343.460.00 0.00 0.00 11,270,003.50 0 000 00 0.00 82,367.72 0 00 82,367.72 0.00 COO0.00 0.00 0.000 00 82,367 72

Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 000000 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 000 0.000.00 000 0.00 0.00000 0 00
Cash Disbursement Celling (CDC) 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 00000 000 0 00 0.00 000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 6.954,656 40 12,865,196.33 6,954,656 400.00 0 00 19.820 352.73 171',22287 20,948,908.510.00 13,823,02924155,999.29 0 00 171,222.87 327,222.16 300,833 62 0.00 000 0000.00 0.00 800,833.62 0001,128,055.78 0.000.00 20,948,908.51
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 258,070.11 281,040 32 0.00 539,110.43 586,987 39000 319,225 40 9,691.880 00 9,145.71 18,837.59 000 000 258,070.119,691.88 000 23,039.37 0.00 0.0C 0.000.00 29,039.37 586,987.39 0 000.00 47,876.96

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 258,070.11 281,040.32 0.00 586,987.39539,110 43 0.00 29,039 37 258,070.11 319,225.40 9,691.88000 9,145.71 18,837.59 0.00 0.00 0.009,691 88 0.00 0.00 000000 29,039 37 0 00000 47,876 96 586,987.39
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0 00 0.00 0.00 COO0.00 0.00 000 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 ooo0.00 000 000 0.00 0000.00 000 0.00 o.oc000 0.00 0 00
Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify..,) 000 000 0.00 o.oo o.ooo.oo 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 000 0.00000
Overpayment of expenses(e g.

personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government 

properly

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 000 0.00 000 000 0.00000 0.00 000 o.oo 0.000.00 000

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 000.00 000 0 00 0.000 00 0 00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 000 0.00 0000.00 0.00 000 0 00
Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00000 0.00 000 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00000 0.00

OthersfTEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax etc.) 0.00 OOO 000 oooooo ooo 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00ooo ooo ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00ooo 000 ooo ooo0.00 0.00 ooo
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 258,070.11 281,040 32 0.00 539,110.43 9,691.88 586,987 390.00 258.070.11 319,225 400.00 9,145.71 18,837.59 23,039.37 000 0 0C 000 0.00 0.000 00 9,69188 000 0.00 29,039.37 47,876.96 586,987.39 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 7,212,726.51 13,147,236 65 0.00 20,359,963 16 180,914 75 0.00 180,914.75 21,535,895.900.00 000 165.145 00 829,872.99 21! ,535,695.90 O.OC 0.00 7,212,726.51 14.142.254.64346,059.75 0.00 0 000 00 0 00 ooo 829,872.99 1,175,932.74 0.00



SUMMARY
Particular* Previous Report Thl* Month A* at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)
^Total Disbursement Authorities Received 30,616,534.06 159,487,150.34 

8,896,000.00 33.721.000.00 
21,133,546 67 123,234,946 21

128,870,616 28 
24,825,000 00' 

102,101,399.54

MCA

NTA

Working Fund 0.00 0 00 000
TRA 586,987.39 2,531.204.131,944,216.74
CDC 000 0.00 0.00
NCAA

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)’ issued

Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:

Lapsed NCA 
Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 
Overpayment of expenses<e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property 
Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others (e g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc )
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: 'Actual Disbursements

(Overyunder spending
Notes: • The use of NTA Is discouraged
Notes: ” Amounts should tally with the grand total dlsbursemnt (column

O.GD 0.00 0.00
55,493,837.82

73,376,778.46

11.994,191.40 67,488,029 22 
18,622,342.66 91,999,121.12

0.00 0.00 0.00
O.0O 0 00 0.00

21,535,895.90 78,952,533.1757,416,697 27

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
o.bo 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 000
0.00' 0.00 0.00

33,555.63 33.555 63

(2,879,997.61) 13,080,083.58 
18,655,898.29 92,032,67675 
21,535,895.90 78,952,593 17 
(2,879,997.61) 13,080,083.58

0.00
15,960,081.19' 
73,376,77846 
57,416,697 27 
16,960,081.19
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